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Szabadidõs Férfi Tõrverseny - Hódmezõvásárhely

Fencers (present, structured order - 22 fencers)
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number name and first name club

5 KONDRICZ Péter BHSE
8 BÁN István BUDAKALÁSZ

25 MÉSZÁROS András BUDAKALÁSZ
7 ÖRSI Dániel BUDAKALÁSZ

PÁSZTOR Zoltán BUDAKALÁSZ
4 SÁGHY Ervin BUDAKALÁSZ

24 SÁRDI Tamás BUDAKALÁSZ
KINDLIK Dániel CSOMORKÁNY

16 MAKÓ András CSOMORKÁNY
MISKOLCZI Miklós CSOMORKÁNY

21 MISKOLCZI Tamás CSOMORKÁNY
PAPP Medárd CSOMORKÁNY

3 SÁPI Ferenc CSOMORKÁNY
43 VAS Benedek CSOMORKÁNY

2 BALÁZS Péter FTC
DÉKÁNY László FTC

23 SIPOS Nándor FTC
18 GOMBOLA András HALÁSZTELKI BIKE
34 BERNÁT Máté UTE

CSÁK Attila UTE
37 DR VÁRADI Márton UTE

NEHÉZ Denisz UTE
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Szabadidõs Férfi Tõrverseny - Hódmezõvásárhely

Formula of the competition
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22 fencers

1 poules: round

22 fencers

4 poules (2 poules of 6, 2 poules of 5)

Separation by : clubs

22 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 22 fencers

Direct elimination
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Szabadidõs Férfi Tõrverseny - Hódmezõvásárhely

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    16:00    piste No  7
V/M ind. HS rank

MISKOLCZI Tamás CSOMORKÁNY  V  3  3  V 0,500 5 16 3
SÁRDI Tamás BUDAKALÁSZ  0  1  2  0 0,000 -17 3 5
GOMBOLA András HALÁSZTELKI BIKE  V  V  4  V 0,750 6 19 1
CSÁK Attila UTE  V  V  V  3 0,750 4 18 2
BALÁZS Péter FTC  1  V  4  V 0,500 2 15 4

Poule No 2    16:00    piste No  9
V/M ind. HS rank

KINDLIK Dániel CSOMORKÁNY  0  0  0  0 0,000 -20 0 5
SÁPI Ferenc CSOMORKÁNY  V  V  2  V 0,750 6 17 2
SIPOS Nándor FTC  V  3  2  1 0,250 -4 11 4
NEHÉZ Denisz UTE  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 20 1
BÁN István BUDAKALÁSZ  V  3  V  2 0,500 4 15 3

Poule No 3    16:00    piste No  10
V/M ind. HS rank

MÉSZÁROS András BUDAKALÁSZ  0  V  1  3  3 0,200 -9 12 5
SÁGHY Ervin BUDAKALÁSZ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 25 1
MISKOLCZI Miklós CSOMORKÁNY  1  0  1  0  3 0,000 -20 5 6
MAKÓ András CSOMORKÁNY  V  2  V  3  V 0,600 6 20 3
DÉKÁNY László FTC  V  1  V  V  V 0,800 8 21 2
DR VÁRADI Márton UTE  V  1  V  2  2 0,400 -6 15 4

Poule No 4    16:00    piste No  12
V/M ind. HS rank

ÖRSI Dániel BUDAKALÁSZ  2  V  V  2  4 0,400 2 18 4
PÁSZTOR Zoltán BUDAKALÁSZ  V  V  V  2  4 0,600 8 21 3
PAPP Medárd CSOMORKÁNY  0  1  V  1  0 0,200 -15 7 5
VAS Benedek CSOMORKÁNY  1  0  2  2  3 0,000 -17 8 6
KONDRICZ Péter BHSE  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 25 1
BERNÁT Máté UTE  V  V  V  V  3 0,800 7 23 2
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Szabadidõs Férfi Tõrverseny - Hódmezõvásárhely

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 22 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 SÁGHY Ervin BUDAKALÁSZ 1,000 21 25 qualifier
2 KONDRICZ Péter BHSE 1,000 15 25 qualifier
3 NEHÉZ Denisz UTE 1,000 14 20 qualifier
4 DÉKÁNY László FTC 0,800 8 21 qualifier
5 BERNÁT Máté UTE 0,800 7 23 qualifier
6 GOMBOLA András HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,750 6 19 qualifier
7 SÁPI Ferenc CSOMORKÁNY 0,750 6 17 qualifier
8 CSÁK Attila UTE 0,750 4 18 qualifier
9 PÁSZTOR Zoltán BUDAKALÁSZ 0,600 8 21 qualifier

10 MAKÓ András CSOMORKÁNY 0,600 6 20 qualifier
11 MISKOLCZI Tamás CSOMORKÁNY 0,500 5 16 qualifier
12 BÁN István BUDAKALÁSZ 0,500 4 15 qualifier
13 BALÁZS Péter FTC 0,500 2 15 qualifier
14 ÖRSI Dániel BUDAKALÁSZ 0,400 2 18 qualifier
15 DR VÁRADI Márton UTE 0,400 -6 15 qualifier
16 SIPOS Nándor FTC 0,250 -4 11 qualifier
17 MÉSZÁROS András BUDAKALÁSZ 0,200 -9 12 qualifier
18 PAPP Medárd CSOMORKÁNY 0,200 -15 7 qualifier
19 VAS Benedek CSOMORKÁNY 0,000 -17 8 qualifier
20 SÁRDI Tamás BUDAKALÁSZ 0,000 -17 3 qualifier
21 MISKOLCZI Miklós CSOMORKÁNY 0,000 -20 5 qualifier
22 KINDLIK Dániel CSOMORKÁNY 0,000 -20 0 qualifier
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1 SÁGHY Ervin BUDAKALÁSZ

Tableau of 32

32 ---------

17 MÉSZÁROS András BUDAKALÁSZ

16 SIPOS Nándor FTC    15/13

9 PÁSZTOR Zoltán BUDAKALÁSZ

24 ---------

25 ---------

8 CSÁK Attila UTE

5 BERNÁT Máté UTE

28 ---------

21 MISKOLCZI Miklós CSOMORKÁNY

12 BÁN István BUDAKALÁSZ    15/4

13 BALÁZS Péter FTC

20 SÁRDI Tamás BUDAKALÁSZ    15/4

29 ---------

4 DÉKÁNY László FTC

3 NEHÉZ Denisz UTE

30 ---------

19 VAS Benedek CSOMORKÁNY

14 ÖRSI Dániel BUDAKALÁSZ    15/13

11 MISKOLCZI Tamás CSOMORKÁNY

22 KINDLIK Dániel CSOMORKÁNY    15/2

27 ---------

6 GOMBOLA András HALÁSZTELKI BIKE

7 SÁPI Ferenc CSOMORKÁNY

26 ---------

23 ---------

10 MAKÓ András CSOMORKÁNY

15 DR VÁRADI Márton UTE

18 PAPP Medárd CSOMORKÁNY    15/8

31 ---------

2 KONDRICZ Péter BHSE

SÁGHY Ervin

Tableau of 16

SIPOS Nándor
   15/3

PÁSZTOR Zoltán

CSÁK Attila
   15/9

BERNÁT Máté

BÁN István
   15/2

BALÁZS Péter

DÉKÁNY László
   15/14

NEHÉZ Denisz

ÖRSI Dániel
   15/6

MISKOLCZI Tamás

GOMBOLA András
   15/13

SÁPI Ferenc

MAKÓ András
   15/11

PAPP Medárd

KONDRICZ Péter
   15/3

SÁGHY Ervin

CSÁK Attila

BERNÁT Máté

BALÁZS Péter

ÖRSI Dániel

MISKOLCZI Tamás

MAKÓ András

KONDRICZ Péter
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1 SÁGHY Ervin BUDAKALÁSZ

Tableau of 8

8 CSÁK Attila UTE    15/13

5 BERNÁT Máté UTE

4 BALÁZS Péter FTC    15/11

3 ÖRSI Dániel BUDAKALÁSZ

6 MISKOLCZI Tamás CSOMORKÁNY    15/9

7 MAKÓ András CSOMORKÁNY

2 KONDRICZ Péter BHSE    15/9

CSÁK Attila

Semi-finals

BALÁZS Péter
   15/14

ÖRSI Dániel

KONDRICZ Péter
   15/9

BALÁZS Péter

Final

KONDRICZ Péter

   15/5
KONDRICZ Péter
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 22 fencers)
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rank name and first name club

1 KONDRICZ Péter BHSE
2 BALÁZS Péter FTC
3 CSÁK Attila UTE
3 ÖRSI Dániel BUDAKALÁSZ
5 SÁGHY Ervin BUDAKALÁSZ
6 BERNÁT Máté UTE
7 MAKÓ András CSOMORKÁNY
8 MISKOLCZI Tamás CSOMORKÁNY
9 NEHÉZ Denisz UTE

10 DÉKÁNY László FTC
11 GOMBOLA András HALÁSZTELKI BIKE
12 SÁPI Ferenc CSOMORKÁNY
13 PÁSZTOR Zoltán BUDAKALÁSZ
14 BÁN István BUDAKALÁSZ
15 SIPOS Nándor FTC
16 PAPP Medárd CSOMORKÁNY
17 DR VÁRADI Márton UTE
18 MÉSZÁROS András BUDAKALÁSZ
19 VAS Benedek CSOMORKÁNY
20 SÁRDI Tamás BUDAKALÁSZ
21 MISKOLCZI Miklós CSOMORKÁNY
22 KINDLIK Dániel CSOMORKÁNY
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